
WESTERN PRODUCTS
77 NORTH 73RD STREET

P.O. BOX 2305
MrLWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53223

TRI-PLOW

Blade, A-Frame,
and Lif Channel

M . A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAICS, INC. DIAGRAM AND PARTS LIST

2
13,"

'" 17¿?/

I1-
I

16 --'

15~

~. 40
- ~~-26

\ ,: 29 ~ L-3114 ~~ 0. ~.10 \ ~41
142 ~ "36

. ti. l.: 1l_...' .' ~ u-29 'f~. I. 't ~,. . /' v)-
9 31 _D 13· / . ~~ 21 34 39 41'. . ..Q. 10 . ~ . I ·'0' 1:7 ~ ~~I 16~1 ~:~ ¿ ~ I~ ~\~"-

i ~ I /' (i - 24- "-- 4' - 11 25 \ i I 37 20
-18-32 I

22

~38

ITEM PART NO. OTY. DESCRIPTION. ITEM PART NO. OTY. DESCRIPTION
1 60 1 8-1/2 Ft. Blade & Mas Asmbly - TRI-PLOW 22 61062 1 Pivo Yoke - Curb Side
2 61015 1 Blade Asmbly - Driver Side - 8-1/2 Ft. 23 6077 4 Pin Unit
3 6100 1 Blade Asmbly - Curb Side - 8-1/2 R. 24 49215 1 Uf Channel Assembly
4 49212 2 Cuttng Edge Asmbly 8-1/2 Ft. 25 90160 1 Capscrew - 3/4"-10 x 4-1/2" Long - Grade 5

(1 Required for each blade haJf.) 26 61018 2 Pin
5 9023 5 Carriage Bolt - 1/2"-13 x 1-3/4" Long - Grade 8 27 23 3 Trip Spring
6 9120 5 Lo Washr - 1/2" 28 49214 1 Replacement Chain Assembly - 72"
7 91415 5 Hex Nu - 1/2"-13 29 901 2 Caew - 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Long - Grade 5
8 . 49071 2 Di Shoe Asmbl - Heavy Duty 30 2 Flat Washe - 3/8"
9 9310 1 Unc Pin 31 9133 2 Lonut - 3/"-16

10 91109 13 Fl Washer - 1" SA 29 901 4 Cascew - 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Long - Grade 5
11 605 1 Spr 32 90159 1 Capscew - 3/4"-10 x 3-1/2" Long - Grade 5
12 49213 . 1 Tri-plow Center Shoe Ki 33 90161 1 Cascew - 3/4"-10 x 4" Long - Grade 5
10 91109 11 Flat Washer - 1" SA 31 9133 4 Locknut - 3/8"-16
13 91882 1 RoPin - 1/4" x 1-1/4" Long - Coiled Type 34 9133 3 Locknut - 3/4"-10
14 601 1 Mast 35 91416 6 Hex Nut - 5/8"-11
15 61016 1 Hing Pin 36 9090 3 Eyebo - 5/8"-11 x 4"
16 92117 1 Grease Fittng 37 93079 2 Rivet _1" x 3-1/2"
17 92011 1 Hex Soet Head PipePPug -1/8" NPTF 38 9371 2 Rivet - 1" x 4"
13 9188 2 Rol Pin 1/4" x 1-1/4" Long - Coiled Type 39 93 1 Rivet - 1" x 5"
18 605 1 A-Frae Box Asmbly - TRI-PLOW 40 61019 4 Retaining Ring - External
19 60 1 TRiPLOW A-Frame 41 91911 4 Cottr Pin - 5/32" x 1-1/2"

20 6074 2 U-nt 42 920 .1 GrOo Pin - 3/16" X 1-3/4"
21 6070 - 1 Pi Yoke - Driver Side

Form No. 135 Printed in U.S.A


